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Spoletna STK KKKS aPKKS

ZPRAVODAJ V¢. preboru sk. A
Cido19 - ro¢nik 2006/2007

Dobruska 11.3.2007 Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs
SKK Vrchlabi B - TJ NovaPaka A 10:6 2812-2725 09.03.
SKK Tiebechovice pod Orebem - TJLokomotiva Trutnov C 313 2380-2456 09.03.
TJCerveny Kostelec C - SKK Ji¢inC 115 2380-2373 08.03.
TJMilovice A - SKK Néchod E 14:2 2496-2320 09.03.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B - TJJilemnice A 6:10 2540-2546 08.03.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B - SKK Vrchlabi C 6:10 2460-2501 08.03.
SKK Vrchlabi B - TJ NovaPakaA 10:6 2812-2725
PEK Roman - GOTTSTEIN Véaclav 2:0 487-398
PAVLICEK Ladislav - FAJFER Jaroslav 0:2 464-467
FEJFAR Luk&s - CERMAK Frantigek 0:2 439-457
TRYZNA Roman - WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav 2:0 501-462
LIMBERSKY Toméas - VYDRA Antonin 2:0 476-473
LUX Jaroslav - BAJER Jiti 0:2 445-468
rozhodéi: HOBL Zdengk
divakia: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:15
SKK Trebechovice pod Orebem - TJLokomotiva Trutnov C 3:13 2380-2456
DVORAK Josef - KULICH Ivan 0:2 405-425
KREJCI Jiti - RYSAVY Tomés 0:2 374-402
PIRKOVA Radomila - JAKUBCIK Antonin 0:2 402-418
KYNDL Roman - HOFMANN Kare 0:2 378-411
MARAK Zdengk - RYSAVY Jiii 2:0 420-399
CUPAL Miroslav’ - POLANSKY Martin 1.1 401-401
rozhod&i: DVORAK Josef
divakia: 10
utkani trvalo: 5:00
TJ Cerveny Kostelec C - SKK JiginC 11:5 2380-2373
PETRU Slavomir - BRUMLICH Jiti 0:2 414-424
CHRASTKA Dalibor - MAZACEK Martin 2:0 402-393
KEJZLAR Petr - KOLAR Josef 2:0 410-388
BARTOS Jan - BURES Miroslav 0:2 360-380
VODICKA Jakub - KAZDA Jaroslav 11 387-387
SKODA Antonin - VIK Miloslav 2:0 407-401

rozhodéi: ADAMU Frantisek

divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:10



TJ Milovice A - SKK Néchod E 14:2 2496-2320

SOUCEK Miroslav - MANKOVECKA Milena 2:0 426-386
MULLER Miroslav - KOVACIKOVA Véra 2:0 423-353
DUSEK Radoslav - JANSA Jakub 2:0 382-370
SANDA Miroslav - LISKA Jaromir phdr 2.0 413-401
SOUCEK Véclav - JAROS Zdengk 2:0 445-381
HRUSKA Vlastimil - VOLESKY Milo3 0:2 407-429
rozhodéi: SOUCEK Véclav

divaki: 15

utkani trvalo: 5:08

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B - TJ Jilemnice A 6:10 2540-2546
STEJSKAL Jakub - DRABEK Jiif ml. 0:2 400-446
MARAS Petr - SYSLUK&S (*) 2:0 432-412
VIZEK Jaroslav - VOKSA Martin 2:0 447-411
NOVOTNY Zdengk st. - JANOUSEK Jifi 0:2 429-433
BANYR Mirodav (*) - SYSRoman 0:2 388-422
DOUBEK Vladimir - DRABEK Jifi . 2:0 444-422

st¥idani: od 47. hodu: SYS Lukés + CERMAK Petr, od 86. hodu: BANYR Miroslav + NOVOTNY Zdengk ml.
rozhodé¢i: BANYR Miroslav

divaki: 15

utkani trvalo: 5:08

TJ Lokomotiva Truthov B - SKK Vrchlabi C 6:10 2460-2501
KHOL Zdenck - KYNCL Petr 2.0 441-367
ROZSLER Zbyngk - HORACEK Jiti 0:2 393-446
TUREK Kard - STEPANOVA Dagmar 0:2 408-445
POTUCEK Jiti - JAKL Zbyngk 2.0 398-391
ROZSIVAL Jiti (*) - ZIVR Marek 2.0 420-418
VEIGL Milos - SUCHARDA Antonin 0:2 400-434

st¥idani: od 50. hodu: ROZSIVAL Jiti + BABKA Milo$
rozhodé&i: ROZSIVAL Jiii

divaki: 15

utkani trvalo: 5:08

Starty nahradnikt:
3. start: JANSA Jakub (Néchod, 16737), HRUSKA Vlastimil (Milovice, 00146)
2. start: SYS Lukas (Jilemnice, 16424)
1. start: KOVACIKOVA Véra (Nachod, 16180), NOVOTNY Zdengk ml. (Rokytnice, 14894)




Tabulka:

[
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Pofadi jednotlivct:

CooNooR~wWNE

TJMilovice A
TJJilemnice A
SKK Vrchlabi B

TJLokomotiva Trutnov C

SKK JiginC

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B

TJ Novéa Paka A

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B
TJCerveny Kostelec C
SKK Ttebechovice pod Orebem

SKK Néchod E
SKK Vrchlabi C

ocCoN~WNE

VIK Miloslav
VEIGL Milog
DRABEK Jifi &.
HORACEK Jiti
BRUMLICH Jiti
HOFMANN Karel
CERMAK Frantigek
TRYZNA Roman
RYSAVY Toméas
POLANSKY Martin

. KHOL Zdengk

KEJZLAR Petr
SOUCEK Véclav
SYS Roman
DOUBEK Vladimir
BAJER Jiti
VOLESKY Milo3
CUPAL Mirodav
DVORAK Josef
NOVOTNY Zderkk st.

. SIMUNKOVA Renata
. JUSKO Jaroslav

KULICH lvan
STEJSKAL Jakub
MARAK Zdengk
STASTNIK Vladimir

. JANOUSEK Jiti

KOLAR Josef
VIZEK Jarodav
PEK Roman

. PAVLICEK Ladislav
. CERMAK Petr

Jicin
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
Jicin
Trutnov

N. Paka
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Trutnov
Trutnov

C. Kostelec
Milovice
Jilemnice
Rokytnice
N. Paka
Néchod
Tiebechovice
Tiebechovice
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Trutnov
Rokytnice
Tiebechovice
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
Jicin
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice

18
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

439,1
438,0
435,2
432,5
4319
428,0
427,9
425,8
423,8
4231
423,0
4222
421,7
421,4
421,3
420,9
420,8
419,2
416,7
4144
413,9
413,3
412,8
4104
410,0
409,3
409,2
409,0
408,9
408,7
408,5
408,3

13
13
13
12
1

GQOoOoOOoO~NO Ok

9/10
6/8
9/9
6/9

10/10

8/8

10/10

9/9
8/8
6/8
7/8
9/9
9/9
9/9
8/9
9/10
9/9
7/8
8/8
8/9
6/9
7/8
6/8
9/9
8/8
7/9
9/9

10/10

9/9
6/9
8/9
8/9

POOFRPRFRPROFRPREFLPFLOOO

33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
. LISKA Jaromir phdr
52.
53.

55.
. KAZDA Jaroslav
57.
58.
. POTUCEK Jiff
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

183:105 2452
178:126 2471
178:126 2439
176:112 2491
174:130 2488
147:157 2449
151:153 2448
130:174 2449
130:174 2405
128:176 2427
121:183 2405
112:192 2397
GOTTSTEIN Véclav
HARTYCH Stanislav
TUREK David
SANDA Miroslav
SKODA Jiti
FAJFER Jaroslav
CERMAN Vladimir
VOI§SA Martin
DUSEK Radoslav

JAROS Zdengk
PIRKOVA Radomila
SOUCEK Miroslav
STEPANOVA Dagmar
PETRU Savomir
BURES Miroslav
BANYR Miroslav
SUCHARDA Antonin
KREJCT Jiff

TRYZNA Pavel ml.
CHRASTKA Dalibor
MULLER Miroslav
BARTOS Jan

KYNCL Petr
TESAR Jiff

DYNTERA Jaroslav
WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav
JAKL Zbynek

SKODA Antonin
ANDRES Patrik

Zapasy 20. kola:

TJ Nova Paka A
SKK Vrchlabi C
TJJilemnice A
SKK Néachod E
SKK Ji¢in C

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B
TJMilovice A

TJCerveny Kostelec C

SKK Tiebechovice pod Orebem
SKK Vrchlabi B

26
26
26
25
23
19
18
15
13
12
12
11

N. Paka
Rokytnice
Trutnov
Milovice
Trutnov

N. Paka
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
Milovice
Néchod
Tiebechovice
Milovice
Vrchlabi
C. Kostelec
Jicin
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
Tiebechovice
Néachod
Vrchlabi
C. Kostelec
Milovice
C. Kostelec
Jicin
Vrchlabi
Néachod
Trutnov
Néachod

N. Paka
Vrchlabi
C. Kostelec
Tiebechovice

16.03.
16.03.
15.03.
16.03.
15.08.
16.03.

408,2 10/10
407,7 719
4075 6/8
407,2 8/9
4072 7/8
407,0 10/10
4059 7/9
4054 9/9
4042 9/9
4030 9/9
4029 6/8
4029 9/9
4026 9/9
4025 6/9
402,2 9/10
4019 6/9
401,3 7/9
401,3 7/8
4009 6/9
4005 7/9
400,1 7/9
3990 9/9
3988 9/9
3983 8/10
393,7 9/9
3930 7/9
3925 7/8
3908 7/9
3894 9/10
3851 6/9
3839 7/9
3806 6/8

17:00
17:.00
17:00
17.00
19:30
17:00



